2016 Murray Quad - Yarrawonga - Cobram - Tocumwal

EventDescr

2016 Murray Quad
2016 Murray Quad
2016 Murray Quad
2016 Murray Quad
2016 Murray Quad
2016 Murray Quad

EventDescr

3.2km SWIM
3.2km SWIM
3.2km SWIM
3.2km SWIM
3.2km SWIM
3.2km SWIM
3.2km SWIM

EventDescr
21.1km Run
21.1km Run
21.1km Run
21.1km Run
21.1km Run
21.1km Run
21.1km Run
21.1km Run
21.1km Run
21.1km Run
21.1km Run
21.1km Run
21.1km Run

Firstname
Michael
Alexander
Mark
Kelly
Relay
Relay

Firstname
Michael
Alexander
Kelly
Gary
Emma
Mark
Dennis

Name
Alexander
Michael
Kieran
Mark
Norm
Jonathon
Steven
Garry
Renea
Tracey
Kelly

Bec
Megan

Lastname
FAUSTMANN
HECTOR
URQUHART
HONESS
RELAY VU
RELAY OGCO

Lastname
FAUSTMANN
HECTOR
HONESS
SMITH
BUTLER
URQUHART
SMITH

HECTOR
FAUSTMAN
TELFORD
URQUHART
FITZGERALD
PEARL
TREVASKIS
RUSSELL
KAITLER
RUSSELL
HONESS
GAMBLE
WOOD

RaceNo
12 Solo
13 Solo
16 Solo
14 Solo
34 Relay
24 Relay

RaceNo
412 Solo

413 Solo

414 Solo

23 Indiv

91 Indiv

416 Solo

42 Indiv

RaceNo
113 Indiv
112 Indiv

41 Indiv
116 Indiv
57 Indiv
54 Indiv
59 Indiv
52 Indiv
58 Indiv
60 Indiv
114 Indiv
51 Indiv
56 Indiv

Category

Category

Category

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Female
Mixed
Mixed

Gender
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Time
7:01:49
7:11:29
8:18:56
10:01:34
7:23:29
8:13:59

Time
0:44:00
0:46:50
0:48:13
0:49:54
1:00:17
1:00:39
1:09:01

Time
1:38:58
1:41:52
1:41:57
1:45:54
1:53:11
2:17:55
2:22:40
2:26:34
2:21:40
2:26:33
2:38:23
2:38:59
2:38:59

Swim
0:44:00
0:46:50
1:00:39
0:48:13
0:47:29
0:49:55

Run

1:43:14
1:39:42
1:47:39
2:36:58
1:46:39
1:44:21

Bike

2:36:46
2:51:01
3:08:01
3:41:40
2:55:44
2:58:07

Paddle
1:57:47
1:53:56
2:22:35
2:54:42
1:53:35
2:41:35



2016 Murray Quad - Yarrawonga - Cobram - Tocumwal

EventDescr

91.5km Cycle
91.5km Cycle
91.5km Cycle
91.5km Cycle
91.5km Cycle
91.5km Cycle

EventDescr

25km Paddle
25km Paddle
25km Paddle
25km Paddle
25km Paddle
25km Paddle
25km Paddle
25km Paddle
25km Paddle
25km Paddle
25km Paddle
25km Paddle
25km Paddle
25km Paddle
25km Paddle
25km Paddle
25km Paddle

Name
Michael
Alexander
Rob

Mark
Frank
Kelly

Name
Dominc
John
Brea
Alexander
Michael
Damien
Shane
David
Mark
Duncan
Sharon
Daniel
Ralph
Ralph
Kelly
Emma
Danielle

FAUSTMANN
HECTOR
HODGSON
URQHART
BOURKE
HONESS

SCARFE
YOUNG
ROADLEY
HECTOR
FAUSTMANN
GUTHRIE
CAVANGH
WHITE
URQUHART
GOSLING
BOURKE
GAITZ
WRIGHT
WRIGHT
HOLNESS
CROSER
CAMERON

RaceNo Category
212 Open
213 Open
8 Open
216 Open
62 Open
214 Open

RaceNo Category
40 Indiv
79 Indiv
30 Indiv

313 Indiv
312 Indiv
77 Indiv
73 Indiv
78 SUP
316 Indiv
76 SUP
71 SUP
75 SUP
22 Indiv
322 Indiv
314 Indiv
74 SUP
72 SUP

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female

Time
2:36:09
2:50:18
2:57:17
3:06:27
3:17:50
3:41:51

Time
1:43:48
1:43:51
1:53:35
1:53:56
1:57:40
2:06:29
2:19:09
2:21:25
2:22:36
2:29:49
2:38:13
2:39:07
2:41:36
2:41:36
2:44:42
2:45:48
2:46:55



